



Ref #	Part #	Description	Quantity
1	405CB72	Lift lever support	1
2	405CB74	Lift lever	1
3	700013A	screw M6	1
4	7003339	screw M6x25	1
5	3031236	spring	1
6	700134b	screw M6x30	1
7	4100860	Blocking's bush	1
8	7000633	screw M5x10	1
9	7004506	nickelated blind nut M6	1
10	7003056	screw M8x50	2
11	7003808	washer	1
12	7003806	Wascher	1

F.I.A. Boston Model FAST

Block: **Block100**

Description **Lift Lever**

Date **30/07/2004**

